Procedure file

Basic information

RSP - Resolutions on topical subjects 2004/2540(RSP)
Resolution on Cuba

Subject
6.10.08 Fundamental freedoms, human rights, democracy in general

Geographical area

Cuba
Documentation gateway
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Motion for a resolution
Joint motion for resolution

Text adopted by Parliament, topical subjects

Procedure completed

B5-0192/2004
B5-0201/2004
B5-0207/2004
B5-0214/2004
RC-B5-0192/2004

T5-0379/2004
OJ C 104 30.04.2004, p.
0756-1066 E

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

20/04/2004

22/04/2004

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-2004-0192_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-2004-0201_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-2004-0207_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/B-5-2004-0214_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/RC-5-2004-0192_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2004-0379_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/JOHtml.do?uri=OJ:C:2004:104E:SOM:EN:HTML

